LED PERFORMANCE DAMPPROOF
G3 EMERGENCY
م
Model number L x W x H (mm) W VAC Hz K IP IK Bean angle Operating Temp. PF
Dampproof 1200 18W Emergency P-DP12-18W-EM-G3-865 1200x77x68 18W 220-240V 50/60 Hz 6500 65 08 120° 0ºC~+35ºC 0.9 1582g
Dampproof 1500 26W Emergency P-DP15-26W-EM-G3-865 1500x77x68 26W 220-240V 50/60 Hz 6500 65 08 120° 0ºC~+35ºC 0.9 1842g
Dampproof 1200 35W Emergency P-DP12-35W-EM-G3-865 1200x77x68 35W 220-240V 50/60 Hz 6500 65 08 120° 0ºC~+35ºC 0.9 1682g
Dampproof 1500 49W Emergency P-DP15-49W-EM-G3-865 1500x77x68 49W 220-240V 50/60 Hz 6500 65 08 120° 0ºC~+35ºC 0.9 1942g
Dampproof 1200 18W Emergency P-DP12-18W-EM-G3-840 1200x77x68 18W 220-240V 50/60 Hz 4000 65 08 120° 0ºC~+35ºC 0.9 1582g
Dampproof 1500 26W Emergency P-DP15-26W-EM-G3-840 1500x77x68 26W 220-240V 50/60 Hz 4000 65 08 120° 0ºC~+35ºC 0.9 1842g
Dampproof 1200 35W Emergency P-DP12-35W-EM-G3-840 1200x77x68 35W 220-240V 50/60 Hz 4000 65 08 120° 0ºC~+35ºC 0.9 1682g
Dampproof 1500 49W Emergency P-DP15-49W-EM-G3-840 1500x77x68 49W 220-240V 50/60 Hz 4000 65 08 120° 0ºC~+35ºC 0.9 1942g
2
LED PERFORMANCE DAMPPROOF G3 EMERGENCY | م
1200DAMPPROOF EMERGENCY
DAMPPROOF EMERGENCY 1500